
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 March 2022

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 3,984 4,132 8,116

 (Partial HB) 1193 1813

 (Full HB) 2791 2319

Housing Associations 1899 2339 4,238

 (Partial HB) 400 367

 (Full HB) 1499 1972

Local Housing Allowance 466 1032 1,498

 (Partial HB) 377 724

 (Full HB) 89 308

Other Private Tenancies 305 781 1,086

 (Partial HB) 82 61

 (Full HB) 223 720

Totals 6,654 8,284 14,938

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,468 4,446 394 2,312 2,616

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,425 223 720 741

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,016 370 873 1,318

25% Reduction awarded n/a 708 178 304 852

Totals 5,468 8,595 1,165 4,209 5,527

8,595

1,165

4,209

5,527

34,673

14,938

34,673

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,709

5,468




