## Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 March 2022

Number Housing Benefit current claims	14,938
---------------------------------------	--------

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	3,984	4,132	8,116
(Partial HB)	1193	1813	
(Full HB)	2791	2319	
Housing Associations	1899	2339	4,238
(Partial HB)	400	367	
(Full HB)	1499	1972	
Local Housing Allowance	466	1032	1,498
(Partial HB)	377	724	
(Full HB)	89	308	
Other Private Tenancies	305	781	1,086
(Partial HB)	82	61	
(Full HB)	223	720	
Totals	6,654	8,284	14,938

Number Council Tax Support	34,673
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,709
Passported Benefits	5,468
Single Person	8,595
Couple	1,165
Family with one child	4,209
Family with two or more children	5,527
Totals	34,673

## Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household	Household
				with One	with two or
				Child	more
					children
90% Reduction awarded	5,468	4,446	394	2,312	2,616
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,425	223	720	741
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,016	370	873	1,318
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	708	178	304	852
Totals	5,468	8,595	1,165	4,209	5,527